KAKTZMAluce

—

CeBeTunbHUK Ha wuHY Karizma Luce Linea-Q1/Q2 L Lente on/off Dim
YyepHbin 48V 28W 2250Iim 45° IP20 930

Kon n3penna 20788

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW MOTOK
bpeHn

Hanps»xeHue nutaHna
MoLLHOCTb

Yron nuH3sbl

Cri

3alWwnTHOE CTEK0
Cpok cyxbsbl

OnuHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

Bec

LiBeT kopnyca
MaTepuan kopnyca

Tennbin 6ensin 3000K
2250nto0meHa(oB)
Karizma Luce
48V

28W

45°

90

IP20

50000h

22.0mm
433.0mm
25.0mm

280g

YepHbI
aNlOMUHNI

3KCFI1'IyaTaLI,I/IOHHaﬂ cpena Aond BHYyTpeHHEro Ncnojib30BaHnA
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